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Description

199409150002
82691

09/15/1994
10:13:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407150002
23031

199409200002
85941

09/20/1994
09:28:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406070001
82511

199409210002
87711

09/21/1994
12:38:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199404290001
40331

199410310003
25171

10/31/1994
11:14:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WENTWORTH,
ROBIN

199406080001
84121

199410310003
25601

10/31/1994
12:21:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407060002
11771

199411020003
26601

11/02/1994
08:47:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406240002
00801

199410130003
11121

10/13/1994
09:01:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OSWALD,
JAMES M

13 102 Lot#:45
Book:13
Pg:102

199411020003
26961

11/02/1994
10:18:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199304010000
87151

199411040003
29261

11/04/1994
09:06:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199411040003
29301

11/04/1994
09:06:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199208110001
66411

199411040003
29361

11/04/1994
09:06:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199411040003
29321

11/04/1994
09:06:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199205260000
93371

199411040003
29341

11/04/1994
09:06:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199207100001
36371

199410170003
14211

10/17/1994
02:00:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNER, E
STUART

199411040003
30111

11/04/1994
02:26:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
JOSEPH R



199411070003
30971

11/07/1994
09:33:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BREWIS,
SARAH
RONDA

199205280000
95621

199411070003
31201

11/07/1994
10:11:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405120001
54511

199411070003
31211

11/07/1994
10:11:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199405120001
54511

199410190003
15621

10/19/1994
09:42:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405310001
74551

199411090003
35721

11/09/1994
02:50:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407070002
15091

199411100003
36061

11/10/1994
08:44:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199308120002
38651

199411300003
52841

11/30/1994
01:52:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199408040002
44651

199411150003
40381

11/15/1994
10:29:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199411150003
40401

11/15/1994
10:29:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199411150003
40411

11/15/1994
10:29:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199411150003
40421

11/15/1994
10:29:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199411150003
40431

11/15/1994
10:29:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199309010002
66041

199411150003
40471

11/15/1994
10:29:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199404290001
40211

199411150003
40481

11/15/1994
10:34:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199207290001
54371

199411150003
40511

11/15/1994
10:34:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199303310000
85881


