	Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; N	lame= NE	W SOUTH	I FEDER	AL SAVIN	IGS BANK;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199409150002 32691	09/15/1994 10:13:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199407150002 23031	
199409200002 85941	09/20/1994 09:28:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406070001 82511	
199409210002 37711	09/21/1994 12:38:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199404290001 40331	
199410310003 25171	10/31/1994 11:14:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WENTWORTH, ROBIN					199406080001 84121	
199410310003 25601	10/31/1994 12:21:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199407060002 11771	
199411020003 26601	11/02/1994 08:47:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406240002 00801	
199410130003 11121	10/13/1994 09:01:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OSWALD, JAMES M			13	102		Lot#:45 Book:13 Pg:102
199411020003 26961	11/02/1994 10:18:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199304010000 87151	
199411040003 29261	11/04/1994 09:06:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK						
199411040003 29301	11/04/1994 09:06:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199208110001 66411	
199411040003 29361	11/04/1994 09:06:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK						
199411040003 29321	11/04/1994 09:06:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199205260000 93371	
199411040003 29341	11/04/1994 09:06:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199207100001 36371	
99410170003 4211	10/17/1994 02:00:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNER, E STUART						
199411040003 30111	11/04/1994 02:26:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, JOSEPH R						

199411070003 30971	11/07/1994 09:33:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWIS, SARAH RONDA			199205280000 95621	
199411070003 31201	11/07/1994 10:11:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199405120001 54511	
199411070003 31211	11/07/1994 10:11:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			199405120001 54511	
199410190003 15621	10/19/1994 09:42:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199405310001 74551	
199411090003 35721	11/09/1994 02:50:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199407070002 15091	
199411100003 36061	11/10/1994 08:44:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199308120002 38651	
199411300003 52841	11/30/1994 01:52:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199408040002 44651	
199411150003 40381	11/15/1994 10:29:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO				
199411150003 40401	11/15/1994 10:29:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO				
199411150003 40411	11/15/1994 10:29:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO				
199411150003 40421	11/15/1994 10:29:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO				
199411150003 40431	11/15/1994 10:29:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			199309010002 66041	
199411150003 40471	11/15/1994 10:29:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			199404290001 40211	
199411150003 40481	11/15/1994 10:34:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			199207290001 54371	
199411150003 40511	11/15/1994 10:34:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			199303310000 85881	